
Organization Org Type Country 2026 Verification Point of Contact Email State Provinces STP Curriculum UsageSTP Quran
Project Roshd Weekend School US Rayhaneh Shahangian mrs.shahangian@gmail.com California
The Ark Institute - Florida Weekend School US Wajahat Rizvi syed.rizvi@thearkinstitute.org Florida
IILM SUNDAY SCHOOL Weekend School US MARIAM SOMJI MARIAMYAMEEN@YAHOO.COM Texas Not using STP
IMAN Sunday School Weekend School US Kaniz Khaki kaniz@iman-wa.org Washington
Jaffari Islamic School Weekend School US Arsalan Rizvi arsalanrizvi@gmail.com Colorado
Ali Center for Academic Excellence Weekend School US Adnan Aslam adnanaslam@hotmail.co.uk California PreK, K-6, 7-12
Taha Islamic Academy Weekend School US Pending Zahrah Alammarah zahrahalammarah@gmail.com California K-6, 7-12
Dar ul Hikmah (Zanzibar) Weekend School US Fatim Shariff (But wants it addressed to Fatimbai Somji) fatims@yahoo.com Minnesota
Zainabiya sunday school - Missouri Weekend School US Verified Mehreen Rajani mehreenrajani@gmail.com Missouri
Ghadeer Academy Weekend School US Verified Mustafa Al-Harab thelegendborn14@gmail.com Washington K-6, 7-12
Abraar Dar al-Quran - Surrey, BC Weekend School Canada Shaykh Hayder Shirazi shirazihayder@hotmail.com Int'l PreK, K-6, 7-12
Ahlul Bayt Learning (ALI) Institute - Winnipeg, MB Weekend School Canada Masoud Goharrokhi mgoharrokhi@yahoo.com Int'l Manitoba PreK, K-6, 7-12
Al-Haadi Islamic Centre - Thornhill (Toronto) Weekend School Canada Fatima Khimji admin@al-haadi.ca Int'l Not using STP
Al Hussain Sunday School - Markham, ON Weekend School Canada Yasir Taki yasir@ecotherm.ca Int'l Ontario K-6, 7-12
Al-Kawthar Madrasah - Surrey, BC Weekend School Canada Mohamed Jawad Assad jawadk91@gmail.com Int'l British Columbia
Al-Kawthur School, London, ON (Saturday School) Weekend School Canada Laila Alizi daryak423@gmail.com Int'l Ontario K-6, 7-12
Al Mahdi Islamic School - London, ON Weekend School Canada Mohamad Khreis principal@almahdicentre.org Int'l Ontario Not using STP
Al Murtaza Sunday School - Edmonton, Alberta Weekend School Canada Ata Abbas principal@hussainiedmonton.com Int'l Alberta K-6, 7-12
Al-Rasoul Sunday School - Halifax, NS Weekend School Canada Mariam Al-Taha sundayschooladmin@alrasoul.org Int'l Nova Scotia
Altawheed Islamic School - Montreal Weekend School Canada Hussain Al Hafidh hussain1998@hotmail.com Int'l Quebec Not using STP
Fatima Islamic School Weekend School US Verified Batool Ali batoolali10@gmail.com California K-6, 7-12
Jafaria School Weekend School US Pending Hina Zaidi New Jersey
AnNour School Weekend School US Nahid Kowsar nahidkowsar@gmail.com Minnesota K-6, 7-12
As-Zahra Islamic School Weekend School US Melanie Raza mohsenmel@gmail.com New Jersey
Al Zahra school Weekend School US Abbas Momin thealzahraschool@gmail.com North Carolina PreK, K-6, 7-12
ACIC Maktab (Saturday School)-Afghan Canadian Islamic Community - TorontoWeekend School Canada Hakima Hoseini hakima.hoseini@hotmail.com Int'l Ontario K-6, 7-12
Al-Mahdi Madressah - Edmonton, Alberta Weekend School Canada Sabrina Dhalla vice-principal@jammat.org Int'l Alberta
Al-Muntadhir Study Centre - Brampton (Madressah at Masumeen) Weekend School Canada Tahera Walli taherawalli@gmail.com Int'l Ontario
Al Qaaim Study Center - Scarborough (Toronto) Weekend School Canada Fehmida Raza fehmida.raza@hotmail.com Int'l Ontario PreK, K-6, 7-12
Al-Qaaim Study Centre - Thornhill (Toronto) JCC Weekend School Canada Zuher Mohamedali principal@al-qaaim.ca Int'l Ontario
Az-Zahraa Madrasah - Vancouver Weekend School Canada Hussein Sheriff principal@madrasah.az-zahraa.org Int'l British Columbia
Bab ul Hawaij Islamic School - Calgary, Alberta Weekend School Canada Sukena Rizvi shiasundayschool@gmail.com Int'l Alberta K-6, 7-12
Lady Fatimah Foundation Sunday School - Milton Weekend School Canada Syed Iqbal Zahid admin@ladyfatimah.com Int'l Ontario K-6, 7-12
Albasheer Islamic Foundation Weekend School US Mariam Mehdi mariam.s.mehdi@gmail.com Arizona
Project Roshd Weekend School US Yasaman sadeghi sadeghijasmine@gmail.com California
Zainabia Sunday school Weekend School US Nuzhat Jaffrey nuzhatfj@yahoo.com California
AICP (American Islamic Center of Florida) Weekend School US Sh. Ahmad aaaaliicp@gmail.com Florida
IEC Academy of Orlando Weekend School US Zahra Daudaly samnzee@gmail.com Florida
Masjid al Hayy Weekend Islamic School Weekend School US Azmina Mawjee a.mawjee@gmail.com Florida
Miami Online Madrassa Weekend School US Amanda Smith readquranusa@gmail.com Florida
MASOM Islamic School Weekend School US Asif Datoo Thawer asifdatoo@yahoo.com Illinois
Az Zahra Sunday School Weekend School US Afsheen Shahzad afsheen.raza@gmail.com Kansas
Jaferia Islamic School Weekend School US Tehseen Sabir tsabir786@gmail.com Maryland
Islamic masumeen Sunday school Weekend School US Saher Zaidi z876@hotmail.com Massachusetts
Zainabia Center Weekend School US Zehra Beg adnanbeg@hotmail.com Michigan
Az zahra Madressa Weekend School US Farzana Kassam fkassam21@gmail.com Minnesota
Baitul Qayem Darul IIm School Weekend School US Misbahul Hasan misbahzaidi@gmail.com New Jersey
Al Fatima Islamic school Weekend School US Asma atzsyed@gmail.com New York
Al-Husseini Madressa - SIJNY Weekend School US Ali Hassanali aghassanali@gmail.com New York
Al Zahra Islamic Center Sunday School Weekend School US AliReza Jawanshir New York
Al Ahad Madressa Weekend School US Zaheeda Bhalloo zaheedabhalloo@gmail.com Pennsylvania
Darul Ilm School, Baitul Qayem Weekend School US Misbahul Hasan misbahzaidi@gmail.com Pennsylvania
Islamic Ahlul Bayt Association Madrassah Weekend School US Esam A Sharafuddin esam.sharafuddin@gmail.com Texas
Islamic School of Momin Weekend School US Farah Rizvi ism@momin.org Texas
Misbah ISG Weekend School US Mohammad Ghaedi Bardeh mohammad.ghaedi95@gmail.com Texas
Hossaini Sunday School Weekend School US Nadia Melli nadia_melli@outlook.com
Jafaria Islamic School Weekend School US Askari H. Jafri askarihjafri@gmail.com
Nahjul Balaghah Academy - Ajax, ON (DUA Centre) Weekend School Canada Bushra Raza bushraraza110@gmail.com Int'l PreK, K-6, 7-12
Al-Mahdi Islamic School - London, ON Weekend School Canada Naazish islamicschool@almahdicentre.org
Zainabia Academy Sunday School - Mississauga, ON Weekend School Canada Amber Fatima Jafri zainabia.academy1@gmail.com Not using STP


